
Lot # Owner(s) Phone Number email address Mailing Address

Nicolas Ayala 469-970-8564 nicolas.ayala@live.com 777 Cowan Rd

Miriam Gueta 469-970-8564 nicolas.ayala@live.com Celina, TX 75009

Edwin Case 214-697-8887 cell case.edwin@gmail.com 9190  Lake Trail

Jeanne Case 214-566-9548 cell case.jeanne@gmail.com Celina, TX 75009

Dave Talia 214-551-3533 cell dice12texas@me.com 4035 Beaver Trail

Stephanie Talia 214-236-3169 cell sphilipp_2000@yahoo.com Celina, TX 75009

Jim Loggins 972-382-2209 home jim.loggins@oncor.com 4013 Beaver Trail

Lianna Loggins Celina, TX 75009

Paul Burrow 214-620-1452 home beavercreek5@sbcglobal.net 4012 Beaver Trail

Jerri Burrow beavercreek5@sbcglobal.net Celina, TX 75009

Tom Balint 281-750-2625 cell iamtomb1218@gmail.com 4106  Beaver Trail

Lynn Balint 281-750-2624 cell iamltb2@yahoo.com   Celina, TX 75009

Bill Gemaehlich 214-325-7180 cell billg@insight.org 4140  Beaver Trail

Nancy Gemaehlich 214-218-7398 cell nkgemaehlich@aol.com Celina, TX 75009

Efe Gures 817-291-7892 cell Efegrs@yahoo.com 1417 McClure Dr

Laura Gures 972-979-9525 cell Lauragures@yahoo.com Allen, TX 75013

Alvin Lau Yun Lee (714) 624-8157 alvinthelee@gmail.com 1515 Sandy Springs Rd, #1102

Houston, TX 77042

Chris Petersen 469-534-3050 cell chrispete6@me.com 9650 Lake Trail

Jean Petersen 972-365-3123 cell jpete6@hotmail.com Celina, TX 75009

Kevin Thomson 972-529-1367 office eldoradovet@sbcglobal.net 9704  Lake Trail

Sande Thomson 972-727-9792 cell Celina, TX 75009

Colby Mosseller 713-614-9099 Colby@unitedsteelsupply.com 9722 Lake Trail

Tracee Mosseller 214-538-3085 Traceemosseller@gmail.com Celina, TX 75009

Matt Karcher   469-667-8046  cell mtkarcher@gmail.com 9755 Lake Trail

Dyana Karcher  214-801-0229  cell dyana.karcher@gmail.com Celina, TX 75009

Brent Wells 972-825-3672 cell brent@thelivingwellteam.com 9721  Lake Trail

Deborah Wells 972-825-3469 cell deb@thelivingwellteam.com Celina, TX 75009

Jim Turnell 972-741-0453 cell jim@legacyprintgroup.com 9693  Lake Trail

Jennie Turnell 972-345-2536 cell jennie@writethisdown.info Celina, TX 75009

Robert Richmond 214-384-0242 cell robertrichmond@att.net 1717 Winding Hollow Ln

rrichmond@eldoradomotors.com McKinney, Texas 75070

Jason Cole 469-569-4650 cell jacole101@hotmail.com 9513  Lake Trail

Nicole Cole 214-566-6683 cell smith_nicole@live.com Celina, TX 75009

Jason Cole 469-569-4650 cell jacole101@hotmail.com 9513  Lake Trail

Nicole Cole 214-566-6683 cell smith_nicole@live.com Celina, TX 75009

Denis Bonzo 469-693-6888 denis@dfwair.net 9433 Lake Trail

Anne Marie Bonzo 214-402-0175 denis@dfwair.net Celina, TX 75009

Eddie Self 817-891-1801 Eddieself16@gmail.com 9409 Lake Trail Dr

Christie Self 469-360-3461 Christie.self@gmail.com Celina, Tx 75009

Clint Green 832-493-5497 clint.green@energytransfer.com 9335  Lake Trail

Paula Green 936-525-9031 pkgreen12@yahoo.com Celina, TX 75009

Leon Shasteen 972-342-4424 cell leon@dmi-mgt.com 9255  Lake Trail

Lisa Shasteen 972-342-4423 cell Celina, TX 75009

Leon Shasteen 972-342-4424 cell leon@dmi-mgt.com 9255  Lake Trail

Lisa Shasteen 972-342-4423 cell Celina, TX 75009

Leon Shasteen 972-342-4424 cell leon@dmi-mgt.com 9255  Lake Trail

Lisa Shasteen 972-342-4423 cell Celina, TX 75009

Colby Mosseller 713-614-9099 Colby@unitedsteelsupply.com 9722 Lake Trail

Tracee Mosseller 214-538-3085 Traceemosseller@gmail.com Celina, TX 75009
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